
5 judokas. Tirage : 03-12-2022 10:37:31

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 5 V P C

MAZENOD Ines ALLIANCE SUD JU - 34 (1D) 1
10 -0

00 -0

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0

10 -1

00 -1
4 40 1

MARTINS Carla BUDO CLUB 11 - 11 (1D) 2 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -2

02 -1

00 -1
3 30 2

CORMAO Ilana J.C.MAISONS ALF - 94 (CM) 3 X X
10 -0

00 -0
X 1 10 4

LOPEZ Coralie JUDO FROUZINS - 31 (1D) 4 X X X X 0 0 5

MARCO Marilou ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31 (CM) 5 X X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 3

Ordre combats : 4-5 1-2 3-4 1-5 2-3 1-4 3-5 2-4 1-3 2-5

Tapis 2P o ule  1  (4 4  k g)

 1/18 



RICHARD C.

RICHARD C.
10 -0 / 00-0

CABALLERO S.
10 -0 / 00-0

LECLERCQ A.
10 -0 / 00-0

CABALLERO S.

CABALLERO S.
10 -0 / 00-0

BOSCH L.
10 -0 / 00-0

CABALLERO S.
10 -0 / 00-0

MERMET C.

MERMET C.
01 -1 / 00-0

MERMET C.
10 -0 / 00-1

AYMARD T.
10 -0 / 00-0

BARTHIE E.

DE BOUARD J.
01 -2 / 00-2

DE BOUARD J.
10 -0 / 00-1

1D JCCMM - 91RICHARD Clementine (TS1)
 ---------------------- 

1D AJ LIMOGES - 87PICARD Candice
CM JC EGUILLES - 13LECLERCQ Ambre

1D TOULOUSE BALMA - 31CABALLERO Sarah (TS3)
 ---------------------- 

1D EJT ES BRUGES - 33CORBIN Camiile
CM MONTPELLIER JUD - 34BOSCH Louane

1D VAUCLUSE JUDO - 84MERMET Clara (TS1)
 ---------------------- 

CM CAHORS JUDO - 46MANNELLA Elise
1D AJ LIMOGES - 87AYMARD Tifenn

CM MONTPELLIER JUD - 34BARTHIE Elina (TS3)
 ---------------------- 

1D ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31DE BOUARD Jehanne
2D DOJO BEGLAIS - 33FRUCHET Juliette

LECLERCQ A.

LECLERCQ A.
02 -0 / 00-0 LECLERCQ A.

02 -0 / 00-0

LECLERCQ A.

BOSCH L.
BOSCH L.

DE BOUARD J.

AYMARD T.

AYMARD T.
10 -0 / 00-0 RICHARD C.

10 -0 / 00-0

AYMARD T.

FRUCHET J.
FRUCHET J.

10 -2 / 00-3
BARTHIE E. (TS3)

RICHARD C.

1. CABALLERO Sarah TOULOUSE BALMA - 31
2. MERMET Clara VAUCLUSE JUDO - 84
3. LECLERCQ Ambre JC EGUILLES - 13
3. RICHARD Clementine JCCMM - 91
5. DE BOUARD Jehanne ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31
5. AYMARD Tifenn AJ LIMOGES - 87
7. BOSCH Louane MONTPELLIER JUD - 34
7. FRUCHET Juliette DOJO BEGLAIS - 33

CLASSEMENT

 2/18 

Juniors F
  -48 kg



TESSIER J.
10 -0 / 00-0

TESSIER J.
10 -0 / 00-0

TESSIER J.
11 -0 / 00-H

GARROUSTE A.
02 -0 / 00-2

PERRAY A.
02 -0 / 00-1

PERRAY A.
10 -0 / 00-0

REY P.
02 -0 / 01-2

MARQUES A.
10 -0 / 00-0

MARQUES A.
10 -0 / 00-0

MARQUES A.
02 -0 / 00-0

MARQUES A.
02 -0 / 00-0

WALLON F.
02 -0 / 00-0

MOULIN E.
11 -1 / 00-0

ROTH M.
10 -0 / 01-0

ROTH M.
02 -1 / 00-1

1D MONTPELLIER JUD - 34TESSIER Jeanne (TS1)
CM J C AUSCITAIN - 32CHASSEPOT Ambre

1D AJOA - 11GARROUSTE Anna
CB QUERCY AM - 82VALEYE Anna

1D STADE BORDELAIS - 33PERRAY Amelie (TS3)
1D BUDO CLUB 11 - 11PAVIA Jade

1D DOJO UNIONAIS - 31BEAUCHAMP Iliona (TS5)
1D JUDOJO LANNEMEZ - 65REY Pauline

1D JC ORTHEZIEN - 64MARQUES Alicia (TS1)
CB JC MARVEJOLS - 48SAVAJOLS Lou

1D JUDO LANGON - 33MAU Alice
1D TOULOUSE BALMA - 31WALLON Faustine

1D ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31MOULIN Emma (TS3)
1D J.C.MAISONS ALF - 94DUPUTIE Maeva

1D AJOA - 11CECCON NOY Elina
1D STADE BORDELAIS - 33ROTH Maiwenn

CHASSEPOT A.
CHASSEPOT A.

02 -0 / 00-1

PAVIA J.
10 -1 / 01-0 PAVIA J.

10 -0 / 01-H

GARROUSTE A.

PAVIA J.
PAVIA J.

10 -0 / 00-0
REY P.

ROTH M.

SAVAJOLS L.
WALLON F.

10 -0 / 00-0

WALLON F.
02 -0 / 00-0 PERRAY A.

10 -1 / 00-1

WALLON F.

CECCON NOY E.
MOULIN E.

10 -1 / 00-0
MOULIN E. (TS3)

PERRAY A.

1. MARQUES Alicia JC ORTHEZIEN - 64
2. TESSIER Jeanne MONTPELLIER JUD - 34
3. PAVIA Jade BUDO CLUB 11 - 11
3. PERRAY Amelie STADE BORDELAIS - 33
5. ROTH Maiwenn STADE BORDELAIS - 33
5. WALLON Faustine TOULOUSE BALMA - 31
7. MOULIN Emma ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31
7. CHASSEPOT Ambre J C AUSCITAIN - 32

CLASSEMENT

 3/18 

Juniors F
  -52 kg



SABA M.

SABA M.
02 -1 / 00-1

LAURENT R.
10 -1 / 00-2

GUERRE S.
10 -0 / 00-1

UBEDA K.
10 -0 / 00-0

LAURENT R.

LAURENT R.
10 -1 / 00-0

DIDOUH N.

DUSSOULIER M.

DUSSOULIER M.
10 -0 / 00-0

GUERRE S.
10 -0 / 00-0

PICAMAL N.
10 -0 / 00-0

GUERRE S.

GUERRE S.
10 -0 / 00-1

ABDALLAH T.

COSSON I.
01 -2 / 00-0

BOSCH L.

LEBRAN M.
10 -0 / 00-0

LEBRAN M.
02 -0 / 00-0

COSSON I.
02 -0 / 00-0

LEBRAN M.
02 -0 / 00-1

BERTINO E.

BERTINO E.
02 -0 / 00-0

BOURDOLE Z.

COSSON I.

COSSON I.
10 -0 / 00-0

COSSON I.
02 -0 / 00-0

FERNANDEZ-BEAUREAU M.
01 -1 / 00-0

JOURNOT M.

JOURNOT M.
10 -0 / 00-0

TABORE A.

1D JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87SABA Meline (TS1)
 ----------------------- 

1D JUDO 83 TOULON - 83SAMMARITANO Camille
1D COLOMIERS JUDO - 31UBEDA Karen

2D KUMO - 29LAURENT Romane (TS5)
 ----------------------- 

CM JUDO CANET 66 - 66DIDOUH Nada
 ----------------------- 

1D AJ LIMOGES - 87DUSSOULIER Marie (TS1)
 ----------------------- 

1D A.S.E.A.T. - 31LEFRANCOIS Janelle
2D JC CATALAN - 66PICAMAL Noemie

1D STADE BORDELAIS - 33GUERRE Salome (TS3)
 ----------------------- 

 ----------------------- 
1D JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31ABDALLAH Talyana

1D MONTPELLIER JUD - 34BOSCH Laura (TS1)
 ----------------------- 

CM TOULOUSE BALMA - 31LEBRAN Melody
1D JUDO CLUB ODOS - 65LE DENMAT Lou-Ann

CM AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38BERTINO Eline (TS3)
 ----------------------- 

CM STADE BORDELAIS - 33BOURDOLE Zia
 ----------------------- 

1D ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31COSSON Ilona (TS1)
 ----------------------- 

CM JC PORT V COLL - 66FERNANDEZ-BEAUREAU Mathilde
1D JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87DORTIGNAC Lou Anne

2D ASSM JUDO - 33JOURNOT Madison (TS5)
 ----------------------- 

2D SHUEIKAN - 29TABORE Alix
 ----------------------- 

DIDOUH N.
SABA M.

10 -0 / 00-0

SABA M.
02 -0 / 00-1 LEBRAN M.

10 -0 / 00-0

DIDOUH N.

SABA M.

ABDALLAH T.
ABDALLAH T.

02 -2 / 00-0
ABDALLAH T.

DUSSOULIER M.

LEBRAN M.

LE DENMAT L.
BOSCH L.

01 -2 / 00-0 BERTINO E.
10 -0 / 00-0

JOURNOT M.
10 -1 / 00-0 JOURNOT M.

01 -1 / 00-2

BOSCH L. (TS1)

BERTINO E.

FERNANDEZ-BEAUREAU M.
JOURNOT M.

10 -0 / 00-0
FERNANDEZ-BEAUREAU M.

JOURNOT M.

LAURENT R.

Junior F

-57 kg
20 Judokas

1. COSSON Ilona ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31

2. GUERRE Salome STADE BORDELAIS - 33

3. JOURNOT Madison ASSM JUDO - 33

3. LEBRAN Melody TOULOUSE BALMA - 31

5. LAURENT Romane KUMO - 29

5. SABA Meline JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87

7. ABDALLAH Talyana JC DE LAUNAGUET - 31

7. BERTINO Eline AL.GRESIVAUDAN - 38

CLASSEMENT

 4/18 



CASTEIGBOU E.

CASTEIGBOU E.
10 -0 / 01-1

CASTEIGBOU E.
10 -0 / 01-0

GASTALDI O.
11 -0 / 01-0

OKOBE A.
10 -0 / 00-0

OKOBE A.
10 -0 / 00-0

COUERBE T.

GRASSIN E.
01 -1 / 00-0

GRASSIN E.

GRASSIN E.
10 -0 / 00-0

GRASSIN E.
11 -1 / 00-0

BOUDOU L.
10 -0 / 00-0

AGIER M.

AGIER M.
01 -2 / 00-1

POURCEL A.
11 -0 / 00-3

CM DOJO PALOIS - 64CASTEIGBOU Eloise (TS1)
 ---------------------- 

1D JUDO 83 TOULON - 83GASTALDI Oceane
CM STADE BORDELAIS - 33BEAUSSE SIRO Melany

1D MONTPELLIER JUD - 34CABANEL Alicia
1D AJ LIMOGES - 87OKOBE Aude Axelle

 ---------------------- 
CM J C VILLENEUVE - 31COUERBE Thelma

1D MONTPELLIER JUD - 34GRASSIN Eva (TS1)
 ---------------------- 

2D JJC BRESSOLS - 82BOUDOU Lyse
CM JUDO CANET 66 - 66MELIN Margot

1D J.C.MAISONS ALF - 94AGIER Mathilde (TS3)
 ---------------------- 

1D J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12POURCEL Ambre
1D TOULOUSE BALMA - 31FARENC Maelle

GASTALDI O.

GASTALDI O.
10 -0 / 00-0 AGIER M.

10 -0 / 00-1

GASTALDI O.

CABANEL A.
CABANEL A.

10 -0 / 00-0
COUERBE T.

AGIER M.

BOUDOU L.

POURCEL A.
10 -1 / 00-0 POURCEL A.

10 -0 / 00-0

BOUDOU L.

POURCEL A.
POURCEL A.

OKOBE A.

1. GRASSIN Eva MONTPELLIER JUD - 34
2. CASTEIGBOU Eloise DOJO PALOIS - 64
3. AGIER Mathilde J.C.MAISONS ALF - 94
3. POURCEL Ambre J RODEZ AVEYRON - 12
5. OKOBE Aude Axelle AJ LIMOGES - 87
5. GASTALDI Oceane JUDO 83 TOULON - 83
7. BOUDOU Lyse JJC BRESSOLS - 82
7. CABANEL Alicia MONTPELLIER JUD - 34

CLASSEMENT
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Juniors F
  -63 kg



MEYER C.

MEYER C.
10 -0 / 00-0

MEYER C.
10 -1 / 00-3

LE DU M.
02 -1 / 00-0

LEPETIT A.

LEPETIT A.
02 -0 / 00-0

BOURDON S.
10 -0 / 00-0

MEYER C.
02 -0 / 01-1

LEFLOCH C.

ARTHUR CARBONNE M.
02 -0 / 00-0

LABAT J.
11 -0 / 01-1

ARTHUR CARBONNE M.
10 -0 / 00-0

LABAT J.

LABAT J.
10 -0 / 00-0

DUSSOULIER J.
02 -0 / 01-2

1D STADE CLERMONT - 63MEYER Camille (TS1)
 ---------------------- 

CM ST LYS OLYMPIQU - 31MARION Constance
CM JC ORTHEZIEN - 64LE DU Maya

1D JA MAZAMET - 81LEPETIT Anais (TS3)
 ---------------------- 

1D JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87BOURDON Sara (TS5)
CM JUDO BARRABAN - 48BOUQUET Sarah

1D ASPTT ANGERS - 49LEFLOCH Clara (TS1)
 ---------------------- 

2D BLAGNAC S. C. - 31ARTHUR CARBONNE Marie
CM MONTPELLIER JUD - 34BEZOUAOUIA Thara

2D TOULOUSE BALMA - 31LABAT Julie (TS3)
 ---------------------- 

1D CAHORS JUDO - 46PLASSE Juliette
1D JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87DUSSOULIER Jeanne

LE DU M.

BOURDON S.
02 -0 / 00-0 BOURDON S.

11 -0 / 01-2

LE DU M.

BOURDON S.
BOURDON S. (TS5)

ARTHUR CARBONNE M.

BEZOUAOUIA T.
LEFLOCH C.

10 -0 / 00-0

DUSSOULIER J.
10 -0 / 00-0 LEPETIT A.

10 -1 / 00-0

LEFLOCH C. (TS1)

DUSSOULIER J.
DUSSOULIER J.

LEPETIT A.

1. MEYER Camille STADE CLERMONT - 63
2. LABAT Julie TOULOUSE BALMA - 31
3. BOURDON Sara JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87
3. LEPETIT Anais JA MAZAMET - 81
5. ARTHUR CARBONNE Marie BLAGNAC S. C. - 31
5. DUSSOULIER Jeanne JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87
7. LE DU Maya JC ORTHEZIEN - 64
7. LEFLOCH Clara ASPTT ANGERS - 49

CLASSEMENT

 6/18 

Juniors F
  -70 kg



7 judokas. Tirage : 03-12-2022 14:41:16

Comite Grade 1 2 3 4 V P C

BENOIT Camille (TS1) MONTPELLIER JUD - 34 (1D) 1 X
10 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -0
2 20 2

MORILLON Lou TOULOUSE BALMA - 31 (1D) 2
10 -1

00 -3

02 -0

00 -0

10 -0

00 -2
3 30 1

MOUHOUBI Meline AJOA - 11 (1D) 3 X X X 0 0 4

ASTOUL Chloe ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31 (1D) 4 X X
11 -0

00 -3
1 10 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 3-4 1-3 2-4 1-4 2-3

Comite Grade 1 2 3 V P C

MAUD Romane (TS1) JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87 (CM) 1 X
10 -0

00 -3
1 10 2

HARMANGE Celya TOULOUSE BALMA - 31 (1D) 2
10 -1

00 -3

11 -0

00 -0
2 20 1

MUSSEAU Clemence MONTECH AM - 82 (CM) 3 X X 0 0 3

Ordre combats : 1-2 2-3 1-3

Tapis 3P ou le 1  (7 8 kg )

Tapis 3P ou le 2  (7 8 kg )

 7/18 



BENOIT C.
02 -0 / 00-0

MAUD R.
10 -0 / 00-3

MAUD R.
10 -0 / 00-0

1D MONTPELLIER JUD - 34BENOIT Camille (TS1)
1D TOULOUSE BALMA - 31HARMANGE Celya

CM JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87MAUD Romane (TS1)
1D TOULOUSE BALMA - 31MORILLON Lou

Junior F

-78 kg
4 Judokas

1. MAUD Romane JA ISLE BOSMIE - 87
2. BENOIT Camille MONTPELLIER JUD - 34
3. MORILLON Lou TOULOUSE BALMA - 31
3. HARMANGE Celya TOULOUSE BALMA - 31

CLASSEMENT

 8/18 



LANG B.
10 -0 / 00-0

LANG B.
10 -0 / 00-M

CAZOR E.
11 -0 / 00-0

LANG B.
02 -0 / 00-0

SABHI O.
02 -0 / 00-0

SEEL J.
10 -0 / 00-3

SEEL J.
10 -0 / 00-0

CM JUDO 83 TOULON - 83LANG Bintibe (TS1)
CM AJOA - 11JYED Myriam

CM J C AUSCITAIN - 32LARROQUE Solene
1D JUDO PRADETTES - 31CAZOR Emeline

CM MONTPELLIER JUD - 34SABHI Omayma (TS1)
1D CARBONNE JUDO - 31CHARITABLE Amandine

1D ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31LABIOD Maria (TS3)
1D J.C.MAISONS ALF - 94SEEL Jade

JYED M.
JYED M.

10 -0 / 00-2 SABHI O.
02 -0 / 00-0

LARROQUE S.

SABHI O.

CHARITABLE A.
LABIOD M.

02 -0 / 00-0 LABIOD M.
10 -0 / 00-F

LABIOD M. (TS3)

CAZOR E.

1. LANG Bintibe JUDO 83 TOULON - 83
2. SEEL Jade J.C.MAISONS ALF - 94
3. LABIOD Maria ELITE JUDO OCCI - 31
3. SABHI Omayma MONTPELLIER JUD - 34
5. JYED Myriam AJOA - 11
5. CAZOR Emeline JUDO PRADETTES - 31
7. LARROQUE Solene J C AUSCITAIN - 32
7. CHARITABLE Amandine CARBONNE JUDO - 31

CLASSEMENT

 9/18 

Juniors F
  +78 kg


